
PAGE 8 

Revised June 28, 2025 

MCKEOWN FAMILY TRUST 

80.35 ACRES 

011Q 

Maxwell, W&M 
3.03 ACRES 

2811 SF 

DIDONATO Covey Run LLC 

3.02 ACRES 
4.11 ACRS 

Covey Run LLC 

3.02 ACRES 

Covey Run LLC 
3.02 ACRES 

Covey Run LLC 
3.01 ACRES 

Spina 
3.01 ACRES 

2979 SF 

287 2583 SF 
289 290 291 292 293 

Covey Run LLC Covey Run LLC SONTHIEMER Covey Run LLC Covey Run LLC Thompson 

3.00 ACRES 

288 299 

3.00 ACRES 

298 

3.00 ACRES 
2316 SF 
297 

E. Covey Run Trail 

3.00 ACRES 

296 

3.00 ACRES 

295 

3.00 ACRES 
3218 SF 

294 

Covey Run LLC 

3.00 ACRES 

300 

Covey Run LLC 
2.37 ACRES 

 312 

Covey Run LLC 

3.00 ACRES 

301 

Covey Run LLC 

2.36 ACRES 

311 

Covey Run LLC 

3.00 ACRES 

302 
Covey Run LLC 

2.36 ACRES 

310 

Covey Run LLC 

3.00 ACRES 

303 
Covey Run LLC 

2.36 ACRES 

309 

Covey Run 
LLC 

3.66 ACRS 

304 

Covey Run LLC 

3.00 ACRES 
3023 SF 

305 
Covey Run LLC 

2.36 ACRES 

308 

Covey Run LLC 
 

3.00 ACRES 
 

306 

Myles, M & J 
2.36 ACRES 

2439 SF 
307 

Three Canyons Road 

EASEMENT 40’ 

Map not to scale SECTION 21 
SOUTHEAST 

PORTION Covey Run 
Village (104-01-XXX) 

T23 R21

S.
 S

ilv
er

 C
on

ch
o 

W
ay

 

Co
ve

y 
Ru

n 
Te

rr
 

S.
 S

un
qu

il 
Te

rr
. 

The 3 Canyons Map Committee provides this map as a service to 3 Canyons members.  The 3 Canyons 
Master Homeowners Association makes no claims or guarantees about the accuracy or currency of the 
contents of the map and easement description documents and expressly disclaims liability for errors and 
omissions in its contents.


	PAGE 8
	80.35 ACRES
	DIDONATO Covey Run LLC
	Covey Run LLC
	Covey Run LLC
	Covey Run LLC
	Bultinck/Bailey
	2979 SF
	287

	2583 SF
	Covey Run LLC SONTHIEMER
	Thompson
	288
	299
	298

	2316 SF
	297
	E. Covey Run Trail

	296

	3.00 ACRES
	294
	300
	301
	311
	302
	310
	303
	309
	304
	305
	308
	306
	307


	SECTION 21

