MCKEOWN FAMILY TRUST

80.35 ACRES

011Q

Maxwell, W&M	DIDONATO	Cove	y Run LLC	Cove	ey Run LLC	Сс	vey Run LLC	Covey Run LLC		Spina
3.03 ACRES	DIDONATO		2 ACRES	3.03	2 ACRES		3.02 ACRES	3.01 ACRES		3.01 ACRES
2811 SF	4.11 ACRS			0.01	- / tol t_0					2979 SF
287	2583 SF		289		290		291	292	\perp	293
Covey Run LLC	1	Cove	Covey Run LLC		SONTHIEMER		Covey Run LLC	Covey Run LLC		Thompson
3.00 ACRES		3.0	3.00 ACRES		3.00 ACRES		3.00 ACRES	3.00 ACRES		3.00 ACRES
										3218 SF
288	299		298		297		296	295		294
E. Covey Run Trail										
Covey Run LLC	Covey Run LLC		Covey Run LLC		Covey Run LI		Covey Run	Covey Run LLC	ا ا	Covey Run LLC
3.00 ACRES	3.00 ACRES		3.00 ACRES		3.00 ACRES		LLC'	3.00 ACRES	Terr	3.00 ACRES
							3.66 ACRS	3023 SF	Sunquil	
300	301		302		303			305	ŭ	306
Covey Run LLC Covey Run LL		LLC	LC Covey Run LLC		.C Covey Run LL		;	Covey Run LLC	S. 5	Myles, M & J
2.37 ACRES	2.36 ACR	ES	2.36 ACRES		S 2.36 ACR			2.36 ACRES		2.36 ACRES
							204			2439 SF
<u> </u>	311	310		309 		304	308		307	
	l								- 1	

Three Canyons Road

EASEMENT 40'

Map not to scale

S. Silver Concho Way

SECTION 21

SOUTHEAST PORTION Covey Run Village (104-01-XXX) T23 R21

The 3 Canyons Map Committee provides this map as a service to 3 Canyons members. The 3 Canyons Master Homeowners Association makes no claims or guarantees about the accuracy or currency of the contents of the map and easement description documents and expressly disclaims liability for errors and omissions in its contents.